
Maize price in Chattisgarh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Maize - Medium Narayanpur APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2026-02-15

Maize - Hybrid Korar APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2026-02-08

Maize - Hybrid Bhanupratappur APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2026-02-08

Maize - Deshi Red Surajpur APMC  16.50  1,650.00  1650 -  1,650.00 2026-02-08

Maize - Local Narayanpur APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2026-02-07

Maize - Local Bemetara APMC  15.80  1,580.00  1640 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31

Maize - Medium Raipur APMC  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2026-01-31

Maize - Local Dongargaon APMC  19.37  1,937.00  1937 -  1,937.00 2026-01-31

Maize - Hybrid/Local Keshkal APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,690.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Local Muli APMC  18.30  1,830.00  1850 -  1,800.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Hybrid/Local Dhanora APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,650.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Hybrid/Local Gamhari APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1750 -  1,700.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Hybrid/Local Vishrampur APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,650.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Deshi Red Pathalgaon APMC  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2026-01-24

Maize - Local Pratappur APMC  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2026-01-20

Maize - Local Kusmee APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2026-01-11

Maize - Local Tokapal APMC  18.50  1,850.00  1850 -  1,850.00 2026-01-11

Maize - Hybrid Makdi APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2026-01-11

Maize - Deshi Red Kotba APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-30

Maize - Hybrid Kondagoan APMC  17.25  1,725.00  1750 -  1,700.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Hybrid Pharasgaon APMC  17.25  1,725.00  1750 -  1,700.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Hybrid Bededonger APMC  16.50  1,650.00  1700 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Hybrid Chhinari APMC  16.50  1,650.00  1700 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Hybrid Mardapal APMC  16.40  1,640.00  1680 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28
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Maize - Hybrid Hirapur APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Hybrid Sambalpur APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-25

Maize - Local Bastar APMC  18.25  1,825.00  1850 -  1,750.00 2025-12-25

Maize - Local Karpawand APMC  18.50  1,850.00  1950 -  1,800.00 2025-12-25

Maize - Local Raipur APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-12-20

Maize - Medium Pratappur APMC  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-12-16

Maize - Local Devda APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2025-12-07

Maize - Medium Raipur  24.07  2,407.00  2550 -  2,350.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Deshi Red Mahasamund  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Local Baikunthpur  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Local Jagdalpur  19.05  1,905.00  1910 -  1,900.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Local Ramanujganj  24.10  2,410.00  2410 -  2,410.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Hybrid Pharasgaon  17.50  1,750.00  1750 -  1,750.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Local Katghora  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-10-27

Maize - Local Dharamjaygarh  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-10-27

Maize - Deshi Red Manendragarh  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2025-10-24

Maize - Local Ambikapur  22.28  2,228.00  2228 -  2,228.00 2025-10-22

Maize - Hybrid Kondagoan  18.25  1,825.00  1850 -  1,800.00 2025-10-22

Maize - Local Karpawand  20.80  2,080.00  2100 -  2,050.00 2025-10-22

Maize - Hybrid Bhanupratappur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-21

Maize - Yellow Antagarh  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-19

Maize - Yellow Pakhanjur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-19

Maize - Hybrid/Local Bagbahra  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-10-14

Maize - Local Muli  20.00  2,000.00  2020 -  2,000.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Hybrid Sambalpur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Local Pratappur  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Hybrid/Local Keshkal  19.00  1,900.00  1925 -  1,900.00 2025-10-13
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Maize - Hybrid/Local Vishrampur  19.00  1,900.00  1925 -  1,900.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Hybrid Korar  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Medium Katghora  23.75  2,375.00  2375 -  2,375.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Hybrid/Local Tendukona  19.25  1,925.00  1925 -  1,925.00 2025-10-03

Maize - Hybrid Makdi  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2025-10-03

Maize - Hybrid/Local Komakhan  19.25  1,925.00  1925 -  1,925.00 2025-10-03

Maize - Hybrid/Local Bheemkhoj  19.25  1,925.00  1925 -  1,925.00 2025-10-03

Maize - Local Gariyaband  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-09-19

Maize - Hybrid Bededonger  19.50  1,950.00  1950 -  1,950.00 2025-09-17

Maize - Hybrid Hirapur  19.50  1,950.00  1950 -  1,950.00 2025-09-17

Maize - Hybrid Mardapal  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-09-17

Maize - Hybrid Chhinari  19.50  1,950.00  2000 -  1,900.00 2025-09-17

Maize - Hybrid/Local Gamhari  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,900.00 2025-09-16

Maize - Local Kusmee  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-09-16

Maize - Yellow Jaspur  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2025-09-15

Maize - Hybrid/Local Dhanora  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,950.00 2025-09-15

Maize - Hybrid Bandhabazar  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,850.00 2025-09-11

Maize - Hybrid Yellow (Cattle Feed) Bhanupratappur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-09-04

Maize - Hybrid Yellow (Cattle Feed) Korar  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-09-04

Maize - Hybrid Yellow (Cattle Feed) Sambalpur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-09-04

Maize - Local Gharghoda  19.50  1,950.00  1950 -  1,950.00 2025-09-01

Maize - Deshi Red Surajpur  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-08-31

Maize - Deshi Red Bandhabazar  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-08-28

Maize - Local Raigarh  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2025-08-27

Maize - Medium Narayanpur  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2025-08-26

Maize - Local Pendraroad  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2025-08-25

Maize - Local Rajpur  18.50  1,850.00  1850 -  1,850.00 2025-08-23
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Maize - Local Salihabhata  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-08-22

Maize - Hybrid Bilaspur  23.80  2,380.00  2390 -  2,375.00 2025-08-18

Maize - Local Bastar  22.80  2,280.00  2300 -  2,250.00 2025-08-07

Maize - Hybrid Pratappur  22.55  2,255.00  2255 -  2,255.00 2025-07-28

Maize - Medium Ambikapur  22.30  2,230.00  2230 -  2,230.00 2025-07-28

Maize - Deshi Red Pathalgaon  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-07-25

Maize - Medium Belarbahara  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-07-18

Maize - Yellow Kunkuri  22.25  2,225.00  2225 -  2,225.00 2025-07-09

Maize - Local Devbhog  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-06-30

Maize - Yellow Bhopalpattnam  14.50  1,450.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2025-06-30

Maize - Hybrid Pathalgaon  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-06-30

Maize - Medium Charama  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-06-30

Maize - Local Arang  22.11  2,211.00  2211 -  2,211.00 2025-06-30

Maize - Local Devda  20.50  2,050.00  2100 -  2,010.00 2025-06-28

Maize - Local Chura  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-06-25

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed) Sarona  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-05-31

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed) Dudhawa  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-05-31

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed) Bardewri  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-05-31

Maize - Deshi Red Kotba  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-05-30

Maize - Deshi Red Dondilohara  24.00  2,400.00  2500 -  2,300.00 2025-05-23

Maize - Local Lohandiguda  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-05-20

Maize - Local Tokapal  21.20  2,120.00  2150 -  2,080.00 2025-05-19

Maize - Local Kondagoan  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2025-05-12

Maize - Local Dongargaon  23.90  2,390.00  2390 -  2,390.00 2025-04-25

Maize - Red Ramanujganj  22.30  2,230.00  2230 -  2,230.00 2025-03-26

Maize - Local Raipur  22.75  2,275.00  2275 -  2,275.00 2025-03-17

Maize - Medium Boraee  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2025-03-01
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Maize - Hybrid Gariyaband  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-02-28

Maize - Hybrid Devbhog  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-02-18

Maize - Deshi Red Pratappur  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-01-24

Maize - Medium Belargaon  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,600.00 2024-12-27

Maize - Local Sukma  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-12-21

Maize - Local Konta  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-12-21

Maize - Local Pharasgaon  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-12-14

Maize - Medium Pratappur  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-12-11

Maize - Deshi Red Boraee  16.00  1,600.00  2200 -  1,600.00 2024-12-03

Maize - Local Sitapur  22.30  2,230.00  2230 -  2,230.00 2024-11-23

Maize - Deshi White Pandariya  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-11-21

Maize - Local Pathalgaon  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-11-16

Maize - Other Karpawand  23.80  2,380.00  2450 -  2,350.00 2024-10-25

Maize - Other Bastar  24.00  2,400.00  2420 -  2,380.00 2024-10-25

Maize - Hybrid/Local Kondagoan  21.50  2,150.00  2300 -  2,000.00 2024-10-24

Maize - Other Gharghoda  17.50  1,750.00  1750 -  1,750.00 2024-10-24

Maize - Local Chhinari  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-10-24

Maize - Local Hirapur  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2024-10-24

Maize - Local Makdi  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-10-24

Maize - Local Mardapal  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-10-24

Maize - Other Baikunthpur  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-10-22

Maize - Local Bededonger  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-10-22

Maize - Local Jaspur  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-10-18

Maize - Local Pakhanjur  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2024-10-10

Maize - Other Antagarh  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-10-08

Maize - Other Gidam  20.50  2,050.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2024-09-28

Maize - Hybrid/Local Korar  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2024-09-26
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Maize - Hybrid/Local Sambalpur  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-09-23

Maize - Hybrid/Local Bhanupratappur  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-09-19

Maize - Other Jagdalpur  20.50  2,050.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2024-09-02

Maize - Local Pandariya  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2024-08-14

Maize - Medium Bandhabazar  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2024-08-01

Maize - Local Antagarh  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2024-07-27

Maize - Hybrid/Local Pharasgaon  25.50  2,550.00  2600 -  2,500.00 2024-07-17

Maize - Other Ambagarh Chowki  19.00  1,900.00  1920 -  1,720.00 2024-07-15

Maize - Other Muli  21.50  2,150.00  2430 -  2,000.00 2024-07-09

Maize - Other Lohandiguda  21.00  2,100.00  2520 -  2,050.00 2024-06-28

Maize - Local Jaitgiri  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2024-06-14

Maize - Other Mahasamund  23.40  2,340.00  2340 -  2,340.00 2024-04-29

Maize - Hybrid Pakhanjur  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,600.00 2024-04-12

Maize - Other Charama  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-03-28

Maize - Other Sakri  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  1,300.00 2024-02-29

Maize - Other Bhatapara  21.40  2,140.00  2140 -  2,140.00 2024-02-20

Maize - Local Bariya  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-02-16

Maize - Medium Gattasilli  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2024-01-30

Maize - Other Pandariya  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-01-23

Maize - Other Devda  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,900.00 2023-12-30

Maize - Fine Surajpur  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2023-12-29

Maize - Other Tokapal  16.50  1,650.00  1700 -  1,600.00 2023-07-08

Maize - Other Jaitgiri  16.00  1,600.00  1650 -  1,550.00 2023-06-30

Maize - Other Narharpur  17.50  1,750.00  1900 -  1,600.00 2023-06-29

Maize - Other Katghora  18.90  1,890.00  1910 -  1,770.00 2023-06-29

Maize - Other Kukanar  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2023-06-20

Maize - Other Doranpal  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2023-06-20

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sambalpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhanupratappur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jagdalpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pandariya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bandhabazar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/antagarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pharasgaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ambagarh-chowki
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/muli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lohandiguda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jaitgiri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mahasamund
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pakhanjur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/charama
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sakri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhatapara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bariya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gattasilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pandariya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/devda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/surajpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tokapal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jaitgiri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narharpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katghora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kukanar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/doranpal


Maize - Deshi Red Shakti  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2023-05-31

Maize - Medium Gariyaband  22.95  2,295.00  2295 -  2,295.00 2023-01-10

Maize - Other Kotba  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2022-12-29

Maize - Local Narayanpur  13.50  1,350.00  1400 -  1,300.00 2022-12-10

Maize - Local Rajnandgaon  21.25  2,125.00  2125 -  2,125.00 2022-11-25

Maize - Local Kanker  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2022-08-31
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